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Whether home-grown or sourced from our 

trusted network of organic producers, 

QUALITY of purity, therapeutic efficacy and 

natural fragrance is uncompromised. All our 

oils are free from harmful chemicals and 

alteration, unrefined, and fully traceable to 

the source.

With SOiL’s private label services, you can 

launch a custom-branded aromatherapy 

range crafted to the highest standards in 

organic, sustainable wellness products.

OUR IMPACT is evident far beyond the 

supply of natural goodness - SOiL is deeply 

rooted in our local community where we are 

a leading employer. We are fully committed 

to EMPOWERMENT through growth and 

development.

Rework wellness the natural way with SOiL Organic Aromatherapy

SOiL brings the HEALING POWER OF NATURE through certified organic essential 

oils, carrier oils and wellness blends to meet the high and ever-growing demand for 

holistic and natural wellness.

As pioneers in organic farming SINCE 2004, 

SOiL proudly stands as South Africa’s first 

certified organic aromatherapy brand, 

specializing in growing, harvesting, and 

expert distillation of essential oils. Our 

on-site manufacturing facility manages the 

entire production and distribution process, 

ensuring quality and sustainability at every 

step. With our expertise in overseeing the 

journey from FARM TO SHELF, we are 

recognised as a global authority in certified 

organic aromatherapy. 

SOiL’s VALUES - QUALITY, INTEGRITY, AND 

ECO-ETHICAL SUSTAINABILITY - are 

woven into every facet of our business. 

Our accreditations reflect our unwavering 

commitment to our values and our 

customers. 

We are certified by ECOCERT Greenlife for 

the COSMOS organic standard, while BCS 

KIWA certifies our agricultural organic 

standard. Our manufacturing practices meet 

the GMP ISO 22716 standards. 

Additionally, our operations hold Fair for Life 

certification, and we proudly carry 

cruelty-free endorsement from Beauty 

Without Cruelty, as well as vegan-friendly 

certification from the Vegan Society. 

OUR STORY
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Discover our collection of pure 

essential oils,  carrier oils, and 

therapeutic blends-each thoughtfully 

created to help one reconnect with 

nature, balance the body,  and find 

tranquillity in everyday life.
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Explore our carefully curated selection of pure 
Single essential oils, sourced from a diverse range of 
Natural plant materials.

At the heart of our brand are 

CERTIFIED ORGANIC ESSENTIAL OILS 
- concentrated plant extracts that capture the 

natural essence and beneficial properties of their 

sources, providing a holistic approach to wellness. 

Explore our carefully curated selection of 

PURE SINGLE ESSENTIAL OILS, sourced 

from a diverse range of natural plant materials. 

From cold-pressed citrus to steam-distilled mint, 

herbs, woods, florals, camphorous, and spicy oils, 

our range offers something for every need.

ESSENTIAL
OiLS

Our essential oils are packaged in 100% 

recyclable amber glass bottles with 

tamper-evident lids to ensure purity 

and integrity, and are available in 

2.5ml, 5ml, 10ml, and 30ml sizes.
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SOiL ESSENTIAL OIL BLENDS 
offer a perfectly balanced 

combination of therapeutic benefits.

OUR SOIL ORGANIC 
FRANKINCENSE ESSENTIAL OIL is 

sustainably wild-harvested in Kenya, supporting 

community empowerment and over 100 local 

households, primarily led by women. 

SOiL ESSENTIAL OIL TRIO SETS 
are thoughtfully curated to address specific 

therapeutic needs, providing a convenient, 

time-saving solution for selecting the ideal 

oils for targeted wellness routines. Discover 

natural balance with our First Aid, Inhale, 

Exhale, and Clarity trios.

Saving time and effort by eliminating the need 

to mix individual oils while maximizing the 

holistic effects of multiple ingredients 

working synergistically. 

Our ORGANIC BLENDS are designed to 

target stress relief, cleanse the air, improve 

focus, invigorate the mind and body, repel 

pesky bugs, create a calm and balanced 

space and enhance sleep. Simple to use, the 

blends can be diffused in oil burners or 

electronic diffusers or added to carrier oils for 

direct application and massage. Enjoy our 

NATURAL TOOLKIT to navigate the day.

Experience clear, refreshing breaths with 

SOIL EASY BREATHE ESSENTIAL 
OIL BLEND, expertly crafted to support 

respiratory wellness and promote a sense of 

calm and vitality. 
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SOil offers two unique lines of pre-blended oils designed for 
therapeutic topical applications, making it easier to create effective 
home remedies and are also ideal for use in health spas.

SOiL ORGANIC BLENDED 
MASSAGE OILS are therapeutically 

formulated to provide specific wellness 

benefits and were the first certified organic 

massage oils in South Africa. Each blend is 

designed with a clear therapeutic objective, 

featuring a balanced ratio of 3% essential 

oils to carrier oils, optimizing effectiveness.

PRE- 
BLENDED 
ESSENTIAL
OiLS

Whether you’re looking to soothe sore 

muscles, tone your body, promote relaxation, 

boost energy, or nourish skin to reduce scars, 

our massage oils offer targeted relief.

87
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FOR AROMATHERAPY ON THE GO, 

check out our REMEDY ROLLER range. These 

portable roller bottles contain Fair for Life certified 

blends of organic essential oils and jojoba oil, 

making them perfect for easy application to pulse 

SOiL ORGANIC PURE TISSUE OIL 
has received numerous beauty awards for 

being the ‘Best Tissue Oil’ available. This 

nourishing blend combines Rose Hip seed 

oil, which is rich in essential fatty acids and 

vitamins, with Mandarin and Lavender 

essential oils to keep the skin soft and 

supple while helping to reduce the 

appearance of scars.

points. Each blend is crafted for a specific 

therapeutic purpose, including promoting 

balance, reducing stress, boosting energy and 

focus, repelling insects, inducing relaxation, and 

supporting immunity.

109
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The airborne diffusion of essential oils is a highly effective form 
of aromatherapy that maximizes the oils’ therapeutic properties 
by dispersing its beneficial compounds into the air.

Our SOiL ULTRASONIC AROMA 
DIFFUSER, available in stylish white or 

black, releases essential oils into the air by 

using water and ultrasonic waves, creating a 

fine mist that helps purify and humidify the 

environment while ensuring a consistent 

release of fragrance. SOiL’s electronic 

diffuser is equipped with both

AROMATHERAPY
DEVICES

intermittent and continuous mist 

settings, a soothing lighting sequence, 

and a timer. This makes it suitable for a 

wide range of environments, from health 

spas and workspaces to homes and 

children’s nurseries.

The SOiL CERAMIC OIL BURNER 
gently warms essential oils without 

burning them, allowing them to release 

soothing aromas that create a warm, 

inviting atmosphere. 

Paired with our proprietary aroma soy wax 

melts, it effortlessly fills your space with the 

pure essence of natural essential oils, 

making relaxation easy and enjoyable.

1211
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Carrier oils are cold-pressed vegetable oils commonly used in 

aromatherapy as a base to dilute highly concentrated essential oils.

Each CARRIER OIL offers its own 

distinct properties, providing numerous 

benefits for both aromatherapy and 

skincare. Whether blended with essential 

oils or used alone, these oils are ideal for 

massage or as nourishing bath oils.

SOiL ORGANIC CASTOR OIL 
is a nourishing powerhouse, rich in 

essential fatty acids and hexane-free, ideal 

for deeply moisturizing and rejuvenating 

skin and hair.

SOiL ORGANIC ROSE HIP OIL, 

sourced from wild rose seeds in Lesotho’s 

Ukhahlamba Highlands, is rich in vitamin A and 

essential fatty acids, ideal for regenerating and 

revitalizing dry, damaged skin. 

At SOiL, our range of CERTIFIED ORGANIC 

carrier oils is carefully selected to highlight 

their unique qualities, while reflecting the 

strong partnerships we’ve built with trusted, 

sustainably-focused global suppliers. Our 

carrier oils are packaged in 100% recyclable 

amber glass bottles with tamper-evident lids 

to ensure purity and integrity, and are available 

in 30ml, 100ml, 250ml, and 500ml sizes.

Our carrier oils are packaged in 

100%recyclable amber glass bottles 

with tamper-evident lids to ensure 

purity and integrity.
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OiLS
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Our butters are securely packaged in 

amber glass jars to preserve the integrity 

of the butter and the essential oils within.

Shea butter, a rich natural moisturizer from Africa, is one of SOiL’s 

signature products.

We partner with a certified organic supplier 

in UGANDA, renowned for producing 

premium, organic shea butter. Its smooth, 

creamy texture deeply nourishes and 

protects dry, damaged skin and hair, and it’s 

gentle enough for use on babies. The butter 

melts effortlessly at body temperature, 

making it easy to apply and providing 

lasting hydration.

Our collection of SCENTED SHEA 
BUTTERS pairs the nourishing power of 

shea butter with the therapeutic qualities of 

essential oils. In addition to the pure shea 

butter, the LAVENDER-SCENTED option 

calms rashes, burns, and other skin 

conditions, while the firming 

CITRUS-SCENTED blend, with Bergamot 

and Grapefruit, refreshes and tones the skin.

RAW 
UGANDAN
SHEA 
BUTTER

1615
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A natural way to hydrate, tone 

and revitalize your skin while 

transforming any space into a 

serene sanctuary.

ORGANIC FACIAL MISTS

Our Facial Mists feature pure organic 

hydrosols—botanical waters gently 

obtained through the steam distillation of 

flowers, leaves, and herbs. 

ORGANIC SERUMS

Nourish your skin and hair with SOiL’s certified 

ORGANIC SERUMS, crafted from nutrient-rich 

carrier oils and targeted essential oil blends.  

This collection includes Day Serum to support 

daily hydration and balance; Night Serum to 

replenish and restore overnight; Vitamin E Serum 

SOiL’s skincare range reflects the values of the clean beauty movement, showcasing the pure, 

plant-based power of nature to complement mindful, everyday wellness rituals. 

NATURAL
& ORGANIC 
SKINCARE

1817
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for antioxidant-rich care; Hair Serum to help 

maintain softness and shine. 

Each formula delivers a concentrated 

botanical boost as part of your natural skincare 

or haircare routine. Let your skin glow with 

SOiL—where nature nurtures and every drop 

is a glow of integrity. 

With delicate, uplifting aromas of rose 

blossom, rose geranium, rosemary, and 

lavender, these versatile mists refresh and 

subtly scent your skin, hair, or personal space. 
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100% Pure Essential Oils

PRODUCT 
GUIDE
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PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME SIZE BARCODE INCI NAME
WEIGHT 

(g)
 DIMS mm 
(LxWxH) 

Pack 
Size

OEO-BAS11ML SOiL Organic Basil Oil 10ml 60014948 Ocimum Basilicum Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-BEN11ML SOiL Organic Benzoin Oil 10ml 60017697 Styrax Tonkinensis Resin Extract 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-BEG11ML SOiL Organic Bergamot Oil          
(Bergaptene free)

10ml 60014924 Citrus Bergamia Fruit Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-BP11ML SOiL Organic Black Pepper Oil 10ml 60014931 Piper Nigrum Seed Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-CED11ML SOiL Organic Cedarwood Oil 10ml 60015037 Cedrus Atlantica Bark Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-CED30ML SOiL Organic Cedarwood Oil 30ml 6009694872133 Cedrus Atlantica Bark Oil 72g 32x32x89 12

OEO-CIN11ML SOiL Organic Cinnamon Leaf Oil 10ml 60019608 Cinnamoumm zeylanicum Leaf Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-CIN30ML SOiL Organic Cinnamon Leaf Oil 30ml 6009694872126 Cinnamoumm zeylanicum Leaf Oil 72g 32x32x89 12

OEO-CIT11ML SOiL Organic Citronella Oil 10ml 60014900 Cymbopogon Nardus Leaf Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-CIT30ML SOiL Organic Citronella Oil 30ml 6009694872140 Cymbopogon Nardus Leaf Oil 72g 32x32x89 12

OEO-CS11ML SOiL Organic Clary Sage Oil 10ml 60014986 Salvia Sclarea Flower Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-CLO11ML SOiL Organic Clove Bud Oil 10ml 60016461 Eugenia Caryophyllus Flower Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-COR11ML SOiL Organic Coriander Seed Oil 10ml 60025586 Coriandrum Sativum Seed Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-CYP11ML SOiL Organic Cypress Oil 10ml 60016478 Cupressus Sempervirens Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-RAD10ML SOiL Organic Eucalyptus Radiata Oil 10ml 6009694872065 Eucalyptus Radiatta Leaf Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-EUC11ML SOiL Organic Eucalyptus Smithii Oil 10ml 60014832 Eucalyptus Smithii  Leaf Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-EUC30ML SOiL Organic Eucalyptus Smithii Oil 30ml 6009694872157 Eucalyptus Smithii Leaf Oil 72g 32x32x89 12

OEO-FEN11ML SOiL Organic Fennel Oil 10ml 60014955 Foeniculum Vulgare Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-GIN11ML SOiL Organic Ginger Oil 10ml 60016492 Zingiber Officinale Root Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-GRA11ML SOiL Organic Grapefruit Oil 10ml 60016508 Citrus Paradisi Peel Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-JUN11ML SOiL Organic Juniper Oil 10ml 60014962 Juniperus Communis Fruit Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-LAV11ML SOiL Organic Lavender Oil 10ml 60014849 Lavandula Angustifolia Flower Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-LAV30ML SOiL Organic Lavender Oil 30ml 6009694872225 Lavandula Angustifolia Flower Oil 72g 32x32x89 12

OEO-LEM11ML SOiL Organic Lemon Oil 10ml 60014887 Citrus Limon Peel Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-LEM30ML SOiL Organic Lemon Oil 30ml 6009694872164 Citrus Limon Peel Oil 72g 32x32x89 12

OEO-LG11ML SOiL Organic Lemongrass Oil 10ml 60014801 Cymbopogon Citratus Leaf Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-LGF30ML SOiL Organic Lemongrass Oil 30ml 6009694872171 Cymbopogon Flexuosus Leaf Oil 72g 32x32x89 12

OEO-LIM11ML SOiL Organic Lime Oil 10ml 60016515 Citrus Aurantifolia Peel Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-MAN11ML SOiL Organic Mandarin Oil 10ml 60016539 Citrus Reticulata Blanco Peel Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-MAR11ML SOiL Organic Marjoram Oil 10ml 60016522 Origanum Majorana Leaf Oil 36g 25x25x63 12
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100% Pure Essential Oils

PRODUCT 
GUIDE
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PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME SIZE BARCODE INCI NAME
WEIGHT 

(g)
 DIMS mm 
(LxWxH) 

Pack 
Size

OEO-BAS11ML SOiL Organic Basil Oil 10ml 60014948 Ocimum Basilicum Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-BEN11ML SOiL Organic Benzoin Oil 10ml 60017697 Styrax Tonkinensis Resin Extract 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-BEG11ML SOiL Organic Bergamot Oil          
(Bergaptene free)

10ml 60014924 Citrus Bergamia Fruit Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-BP11ML SOiL Organic Black Pepper Oil 10ml 60014931 Piper Nigrum Seed Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-CED11ML SOiL Organic Cedarwood Oil 10ml 60015037 Cedrus Atlantica Bark Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-CED30ML SOiL Organic Cedarwood Oil 30ml 6009694872133 Cedrus Atlantica Bark Oil 72g 32x32x89 12

OEO-CIN11ML SOiL Organic Cinnamon Leaf Oil 10ml 60019608 Cinnamoumm zeylanicum Leaf Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-CIN30ML SOiL Organic Cinnamon Leaf Oil 30ml 6009694872126 Cinnamoumm zeylanicum Leaf Oil 72g 32x32x89 12

OEO-CIT11ML SOiL Organic Citronella Oil 10ml 60014900 Cymbopogon Nardus Leaf Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-CIT30ML SOiL Organic Citronella Oil 30ml 6009694872140 Cymbopogon Nardus Leaf Oil 72g 32x32x89 12

OEO-CS11ML SOiL Organic Clary Sage Oil 10ml 60014986 Salvia Sclarea Flower Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-CLO11ML SOiL Organic Clove Bud Oil 10ml 60016461 Eugenia Caryophyllus Flower Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-COR11ML SOiL Organic Coriander Seed Oil 10ml 60025586 Coriandrum Sativum Seed Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-CYP11ML SOiL Organic Cypress Oil 10ml 60016478 Cupressus Sempervirens Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-RAD10ML SOiL Organic Eucalyptus Radiata Oil 10ml 6009694872065 Eucalyptus Radiatta Leaf Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-EUC11ML SOiL Organic Eucalyptus Smithii Oil 10ml 60014832 Eucalyptus Smithii  Leaf Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-EUC30ML SOiL Organic Eucalyptus Smithii Oil 30ml 6009694872157 Eucalyptus Smithii Leaf Oil 72g 32x32x89 12

OEO-FEN11ML SOiL Organic Fennel Oil 10ml 60014955 Foeniculum Vulgare Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-GIN11ML SOiL Organic Ginger Oil 10ml 60016492 Zingiber Officinale Root Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-GRA11ML SOiL Organic Grapefruit Oil 10ml 60016508 Citrus Paradisi Peel Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-JUN11ML SOiL Organic Juniper Oil 10ml 60014962 Juniperus Communis Fruit Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-LAV11ML SOiL Organic Lavender Oil 10ml 60014849 Lavandula Angustifolia Flower Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-LAV30ML SOiL Organic Lavender Oil 30ml 6009694872225 Lavandula Angustifolia Flower Oil 72g 32x32x89 12

OEO-LEM11ML SOiL Organic Lemon Oil 10ml 60014887 Citrus Limon Peel Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-LEM30ML SOiL Organic Lemon Oil 30ml 6009694872164 Citrus Limon Peel Oil 72g 32x32x89 12

OEO-LG11ML SOiL Organic Lemongrass Oil 10ml 60014801 Cymbopogon Citratus Leaf Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-LGF30ML SOiL Organic Lemongrass Oil 30ml 6009694872171 Cymbopogon Flexuosus Leaf Oil 72g 32x32x89 12

OEO-LIM11ML SOiL Organic Lime Oil 10ml 60016515 Citrus Aurantifolia Peel Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-MAN11ML SOiL Organic Mandarin Oil 10ml 60016539 Citrus Reticulata Blanco Peel Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-MAR11ML SOiL Organic Marjoram Oil 10ml 60016522 Origanum Majorana Leaf Oil 36g 25x25x63 12
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PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME SIZE BARCODE INCI NAME
WEIGHT 

(g)
 DIMS mm 
(LxWxH) 

Pack 
Size

OEO-GER5ML SOiL Organic Chamomile, German Oil 5ml 60017741 Chamomilla Recutita Flower Oil 27g 23x23x54 12

OEO-CHA2.5ML SOiL Organic Chamomile, Roman Oil 2.5ml 60014917 Anthemis Nobilis Flower Oil 24g 23x23x54 12

OEO-FRA11ML SOiL Organic Frankincense Oil 5ml 60016485 Boswellia Neglecta Resin Oil 27g 23x23x54 12

OEO-FRA15ML SOiL Organic Frankincense Oil 15ml 6009694872249 Boswellia Neglecta Resin Oil 47g 23x23x54 12

OEO-MEL2.5ML SOiL Organic Melissa Oil 2.5ml 60017765 Melissa Officinalis Leaf Oil 24g 23x23x54 12

OEO-MYR5ML SOiL Conventional Myrrh Oil 5ml 60017772 Commiphora Myrrha Gum Oil 27g 23x23x54 12

OEO-SAN205ML SOiL Organic Sandalwood Oil 2.5ml 60017819 Santalum Spicatum Tree Oil 24g 23x23x54 12

21

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME SIZE BARCODE INCI NAME
WEIGHT 

(g)
 DIMS mm 
(LxWxH) 

Pack 
Size

OEO-NIA11ML SOiL Organic Niauoli Oil 10ml 60014979 Melaleuca Quinquenervia Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-OR11ML SOiL Organic Orange Oil 10ml 60014870 Citrus Aurantium Dulcis Peel Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-OR30ML SOiL Organic Orange Oil 30ml 6009694872188 Citrus Aurantium Dulcis Peel Oil 72g 32x32x89 12

OEO-PAL11ML SOiL Organic Palmarosa Oil 10ml 60014993 Cymbopogon Martini Leaf Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-PAT11ML SOiL Organic Patchouli Oil 10ml 60015006 Pogostemon Cablin Leaf Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-PEP11ML SOiL Organic Peppermint Oil 10ml 60014894 Mentha Piperita Leaf Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-PEP30ML SOiL Organic Peppermint Oil 30ml 6009694872195 Mentha Piperita Leaf Oil 72g 32x32x89 12

OEO-PET11ML SOiL Organic Petitgrain Oil 10ml 60015013 Citrus Aurantium Leaf Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-PIN11ML SOiL Organic Pine Oil 10ml 60016546 Pinus Sylvestris Leaf Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-RG11ML SOiL Organic Rose Geranium Oil 10ml 60014795 Pelargonium Graveolens Leaf Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-ROS11ML SOiL Organic Rosemary Oil 10ml 60014818 Rosemarinus Officinalis Leaf Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-ROS30ML SOiL Organic Rosemary Oil  30ml 6009694872201 Rosemarinus Officinalis Leaf Oil 72g 32x32x89 12

OEO-SP11ML SOiL Organic Spearmint Oil 10ml 60025593 Mentha Spicata Leaf Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-TT11ML SOiL Organic Tea tree Oil 10ml 60014856 Melaleuca Alternifolia Leaf Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-TT30ML SOiL Organic Tea tree Oil  30ml 6009694872218 Melaleuca AlternifoliaLeaf Oil 72g 32x32x89 12

OEO-LST11ML SOiL Organic Tea Tree Oil, Lemon-scented 10ml 60019929 Leptospermum Petersonii Leaf Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-THY11ML SOiL Organic Thyme Oil 10ml 60014825 Thymus Vulgaris Flower/Leaf Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO- TUR10ML SOiL Organic Turmeric Oil 10ml 6009694871280 Curcuma longa Root Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-VET11ML SOiL Organic Vetiver Oil 10ml 60015020 Vetiveria Zizanioides Root Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-WIN11ML SOiL Organic Wintergreen Oil 10ml 60017727 Gaultheria Procumbens Leaf Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-YY11ML SOiL Organic Ylang Ylang Oil 10ml 60014863 Cananga Odorata Flower Oil 36g 25x25x63 12
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PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME SIZE BARCODE INCI NAME
WEIGHT 

(g)
 DIMS mm 
(LxWxH) 

Pack 
Size
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(g)
 DIMS mm 
(LxWxH) 

Pack 
Size
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OEO-PAL11ML SOiL Organic Palmarosa Oil 10ml 60014993 Cymbopogon Martini Leaf Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-PAT11ML SOiL Organic Patchouli Oil 10ml 60015006 Pogostemon Cablin Leaf Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-PEP11ML SOiL Organic Peppermint Oil 10ml 60014894 Mentha Piperita Leaf Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-PEP30ML SOiL Organic Peppermint Oil 30ml 6009694872195 Mentha Piperita Leaf Oil 72g 32x32x89 12

OEO-PET11ML SOiL Organic Petitgrain Oil 10ml 60015013 Citrus Aurantium Leaf Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-PIN11ML SOiL Organic Pine Oil 10ml 60016546 Pinus Sylvestris Leaf Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-RG11ML SOiL Organic Rose Geranium Oil 10ml 60014795 Pelargonium Graveolens Leaf Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-ROS11ML SOiL Organic Rosemary Oil 10ml 60014818 Rosemarinus Officinalis Leaf Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-ROS30ML SOiL Organic Rosemary Oil  30ml 6009694872201 Rosemarinus Officinalis Leaf Oil 72g 32x32x89 12

OEO-SP11ML SOiL Organic Spearmint Oil 10ml 60025593 Mentha Spicata Leaf Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-TT11ML SOiL Organic Tea tree Oil 10ml 60014856 Melaleuca Alternifolia Leaf Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-TT30ML SOiL Organic Tea tree Oil  30ml 6009694872218 Melaleuca AlternifoliaLeaf Oil 72g 32x32x89 12

OEO-LST11ML SOiL Organic Tea Tree Oil, Lemon-scented 10ml 60019929 Leptospermum Petersonii Leaf Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-THY11ML SOiL Organic Thyme Oil 10ml 60014825 Thymus Vulgaris Flower/Leaf Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO- TUR10ML SOiL Organic Turmeric Oil 10ml 6009694871280 Curcuma longa Root Oil 36g 25x25x63 12

OEO-VET11ML SOiL Organic Vetiver Oil 10ml 60015020 Vetiveria Zizanioides Root Oil 36g 25x25x63 12
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100% Pure Essential Oils Blends 100% Pure Essential Oil Trio Sets
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PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME SIZE BARCODE DESCRIPTION
WEIGHT 

(g)
 DIMS mm 
(LxWxH) 

Pack 
Size

OBO-BAL-10ML SOiL Organic Balance Blend  10ml 6009694871389
A harmonious blend of Rose Geranium, 
Lavender, and Clary Sage essential oils to 
support  women's wellness.

39g 28x28x76 12

OBO-BA-10ML SOiL Organic Bug Away Blend 10ml 6009694871259
A natural bug repelling blend of Citronella, 
Clove, Eucalyptus and Lavender essential oil.

39g 28x28x76 12

OBO-DS-10ML SOiL Organic DeStress Blend 10ml 6009694871242
A soothing blend of Grapefruit, Cedarwood, 
and Cypress essential oils to relieve anxiety and 
promote tranquility.                                               

39g 28x28x76 12

OBO-EB-10ML SOiL Organic Easy Breathe Blend 10ml 6009694871235
A refreshing respiratory blend of Eucalyptus, 
Clove, Peppermint, and Cajeput oils to support 
respiratory function.

39g 28x28x76 12

OBO-ENG-10ML SOiL Organic Energy Blend 10ml 6009694871211
A revitalizing blend of Lime, Black Pepper, Clary 
Sage, and Cypress essential oils to boost energy 
levels.                         

39g 28x28x76 12

OBO-FOC-10ML SOiL Organic Focus Blend 10ml 6009694871204
A concentration blend of Rosemary, 
Lemongrass, and Black Pepper oils to sharpen 
focus and boost mental clarity.

39g 28x28x76 12

OBO-IM-10ML SOiL Organic Immunity Blend 10ml 6009694871228
A supportive blend of Lemongrass, Tea Tree, 
Benzoin, and Thyme oils to bolster immune 
system and overall wellness.

39g 28x28x76 12

OBO-INS-10ML SOiL Organic Inspire Blend  10ml 6009694871372
A revitalizing blend of Spearmint, Lime, and 
Mandarin essential oils to uplift spirit and 
invigorate senses.

39g 28x28x76 12

OBO-SHI-10ML SOiL Organic Shield Blend   10ml 6009694871365
A protective blend of spicy, mint, and citrus 
essential oils to shield against environmental 
stressors.

39g 28x28x76 12

OBO-SLP-10ML SOiL Organic Sleep Blend 10ml 6009694871198
A restful blend of Lavender, Sweet Marjoram, 
Vetiver, and Bergamot essential oils to enhance 
sleep.

39g 28x28x76 12

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME SIZE BARCODE CONTENTS
WEIGHT 

(g)
 DIMS mm 
(LxWxH) 

Pack 
Size

OEO-TRIO-CLA SOiL Clarity Essential Oil Trio box 6009694871396 Rosemary Oil 10ml, Lemon Oil 10ml, 
Peppermint Oil 10ml

117g 86x21x64 1

OEO-TRIO-EXH SOiL Exhale Essential Oil Trio box 6009694871426 DeStress Blend 10ml, Frankincense Oil 5ml, 
Rose Geranium Oil 10ml

117g 86x21x64 1

OEO-TRIO-FA SOiL First Aid Essential Oil Trio box 6009694871402 Eucalytus Oil 10ml, Lavender Oil 10ml, Tea Tree 
Oil 10ml

117g 86x21x64 1

OEO-TRIO-INH SOiL Inhale Essential Oil Trio box 6009694871419 Cedarwood Oil 10ml, Easy Breathe Blend 10ml, 
Orange Oil 10ml

108g 86x21x64 1
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100% Pure Essential Oils Blends 100% Pure Essential Oil Trio Sets
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PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME SIZE BARCODE DESCRIPTION
WEIGHT 

(g)
 DIMS mm 
(LxWxH) 

Pack 
Size

OBO-BAL-10ML SOiL Organic Balance Blend  10ml 6009694871389
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Lavender, and Clary Sage essential oils to 
support  women's wellness.

39g 28x28x76 12
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A natural bug repelling blend of Citronella, 
Clove, Eucalyptus and Lavender essential oil.

39g 28x28x76 12

OBO-DS-10ML SOiL Organic DeStress Blend 10ml 6009694871242
A soothing blend of Grapefruit, Cedarwood, 
and Cypress essential oils to relieve anxiety and 
promote tranquility.                                               

39g 28x28x76 12

OBO-EB-10ML SOiL Organic Easy Breathe Blend 10ml 6009694871235
A refreshing respiratory blend of Eucalyptus, 
Clove, Peppermint, and Cajeput oils to support 
respiratory function.

39g 28x28x76 12

OBO-ENG-10ML SOiL Organic Energy Blend 10ml 6009694871211
A revitalizing blend of Lime, Black Pepper, Clary 
Sage, and Cypress essential oils to boost energy 
levels.                         

39g 28x28x76 12

OBO-FOC-10ML SOiL Organic Focus Blend 10ml 6009694871204
A concentration blend of Rosemary, 
Lemongrass, and Black Pepper oils to sharpen 
focus and boost mental clarity.

39g 28x28x76 12

OBO-IM-10ML SOiL Organic Immunity Blend 10ml 6009694871228
A supportive blend of Lemongrass, Tea Tree, 
Benzoin, and Thyme oils to bolster immune 
system and overall wellness.

39g 28x28x76 12

OBO-INS-10ML SOiL Organic Inspire Blend  10ml 6009694871372
A revitalizing blend of Spearmint, Lime, and 
Mandarin essential oils to uplift spirit and 
invigorate senses.

39g 28x28x76 12

OBO-SHI-10ML SOiL Organic Shield Blend   10ml 6009694871365
A protective blend of spicy, mint, and citrus 
essential oils to shield against environmental 
stressors.

39g 28x28x76 12

OBO-SLP-10ML SOiL Organic Sleep Blend 10ml 6009694871198
A restful blend of Lavender, Sweet Marjoram, 
Vetiver, and Bergamot essential oils to enhance 
sleep.

39g 28x28x76 12

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME SIZE BARCODE CONTENTS
WEIGHT 

(g)
 DIMS mm 
(LxWxH) 

Pack 
Size

OEO-TRIO-CLA SOiL Clarity Essential Oil Trio box 6009694871396 Rosemary Oil 10ml, Lemon Oil 10ml, 
Peppermint Oil 10ml

117g 86x21x64 1

OEO-TRIO-EXH SOiL Exhale Essential Oil Trio box 6009694871426 DeStress Blend 10ml, Frankincense Oil 5ml, 
Rose Geranium Oil 10ml

117g 86x21x64 1

OEO-TRIO-FA SOiL First Aid Essential Oil Trio box 6009694871402 Eucalytus Oil 10ml, Lavender Oil 10ml, Tea Tree 
Oil 10ml

117g 86x21x64 1

OEO-TRIO-INH SOiL Inhale Essential Oil Trio box 6009694871419 Cedarwood Oil 10ml, Easy Breathe Blend 10ml, 
Orange Oil 10ml

108g 86x21x64 1
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Aroma Soy Wax Melts

Aroma Devices 100% Pure Carrier Oils
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PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME SIZE BARCODE DESCRIPTION
WEIGHT 

(g)
 DIMS mm 
(LxWxH) 

Pack 
Size

DIF-DROP SOiL Ultrasonic Diffuser, White pc 6009694871181 Mist intensity, timer and light settings 420g 125x125x190 1

DIF-DROPBLK SOiL Ultrasonic Diffuser, Black pc 6009694872010 Mist intensity and timer settings 420g 125x125x190 1

CER001 SOiL Ceramic Oil Burner pc 6009694870405 White 270g 84x84x120 1

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME SIZE BARCODE DESCRIPTION
WEIGHT 

(g)
 DIMS mm 
(LxWxH) 

Pack 
Size

SOYM-LAV SOiL Lavender Wax Melt 8pc 6009694870719 Lavender oil infused soy wax melts 80g 89x25x158 9

SOYM-LG SOiL Lemongrass Wax Melt 8pc 6009694870733 Lemongrass oil infused soy wax melts 80g 89x25x158 9

SOYM-PEP SOiL Peppermint Wax Melt 8pc 6009694870740 Peppermint oil infused soy wax melts 80g 89x25x158 9

SOYM-RG SOiL Rose Geranium Wax Melt 8pc 6009694870726 Rose Geranium oil infused soy wax melts 80g 89x25x158 9

SOYM-SP SOiL Spice Blend Wax Melt 8pc 6009694870757 Clove, Ginger, Orange and Pine infused melts 80g 89x25x158 9

SOYM-YL SOiL Ylang Ylang Wax Melt 8pc 6009694870764 Ylang Ylang oil infused soy wax melts 80g 89x25x158 9

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME SIZE BARCODE INCI NAME
WEIGHT 

(g)
 DIMS mm 
(LxWxH) 

Pack 
Size

OCO-APR-30ML SOiL Organic Apricot Kernel Oil 30ml 6009694871051 Prunus Armeniaca Kernel Oil 75g 33x33x110 12

OCO-APR100ML SOiL Organic Apricot Kernel Oil 100ml 6009694870511 Prunus Armeniaca Kernel Oil 192g 47x47x142 12

OCO-ARG-30ML SOiL Organic Argan Oil 30ml 6009694871082 Argania Spinosa Kernel Oil 75g 33x33x110 12

OCO-ARG-100ML SOiL Organic Argan Oil 100ml 6009694871129 Argania Spinosa Kernel Oil 192g 47x47x142 12

OCO-AVO100ML SOiL Organic Avocado Oil 100ml 6009694870528 Persea Gratissima Oil 192g 47x47x142 12

OCO-BAO30ML SOiL Organic Baobab Oil 30ml 6009694871099 Adansonia Digitata Seed Oil 75g 33x33x110 12

OCO-BAO-100ML SOiL Organic Baobab Oil 100ml 6009694870535 Adansonia Digitata Seed Oil 192g 47x47x142 12

OCO-CAS-100ML SOiL Organic Castor Oil (hexane free) 100ml 6009694872072 Ricinus Communis Seed Oil 192g 47x47x142 12

OCO-CAS-250ML SOiL Organic Castor Oil (hexane free) 250ml 6009694872300 Ricinus Communis Seed Oil 390g 66x66x136 1

OCO-CAS-500ML SOiL Organic Castor Oil (hexane free) 500ml 6009694872317 Ricinus Communis Seed Oil 720g 70x70x187 1

OCO-HEM100ML SOiL Organic Hemp Seed Oil 100ml 6009694870269 Cannabis Sativa Seed Oil 192g 47x47x142 12

OCO-JOJ30ML SOiL Organic Jojoba Oil 30ml 6009694871075 Simmondsia Chinensis Seed Oil 75g 33x33x110 12

OCO-JOJ100ML SOiL Organic Jojoba Oil 100ml 6009694870276 Simmondsia Chinensis Seed Oil 192g 47x47x142 12

OCO-KAL30ML SOiL Organic Kalahari Melon Seed Oil 30ml 6009694871358 Citrullus lanatus Seed oil 75g 33x33x110 12

OCO-MAC100ML SOiL Organic Macadamia Nut Oil 100ml 6009694870283 Macadamia Ternifolia Seed Oil 192g 47x47x142 12

OCO-NEE-30ML SOiL Organic Neem Oil 30ml 6009694871143 Azadirachta Indica Seed Oil 75g 33x33x110 12

OCO-NEE-100ML SOiL Organic Neem Oil 100ml 6009694871136 Azadirachta Indica Seed Oil 192g 47x47x142 12

OCO-RH30ML SOiL Organic Rose Hip Oil 30ml 6009694871068 Rosa Canina Fruit Oil 75g 33x33x110 12

OCO-RH100ML SOiL Organic Rose Hip Oil 100ml 6009694870290 Rosa Canina Fruit Oil 192g 47x47x142 12

OCO-SES100ML SOiL Organic Sesame Seed Oil 100ml 6009694870504 Sesamum Indicum Seed Oil 192g 47x47x142 12
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Aroma Soy Wax Melts

Aroma Devices 100% Pure Carrier Oils

25

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME SIZE BARCODE DESCRIPTION
WEIGHT 

(g)
 DIMS mm 
(LxWxH) 

Pack 
Size

DIF-DROP SOiL Ultrasonic Diffuser, White pc 6009694871181 Mist intensity, timer and light settings 420g 125x125x190 1

DIF-DROPBLK SOiL Ultrasonic Diffuser, Black pc 6009694872010 Mist intensity and timer settings 420g 125x125x190 1

CER001 SOiL Ceramic Oil Burner pc 6009694870405 White 270g 84x84x120 1

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME SIZE BARCODE DESCRIPTION
WEIGHT 

(g)
 DIMS mm 
(LxWxH) 

Pack 
Size

SOYM-LAV SOiL Lavender Wax Melt 8pc 6009694870719 Lavender oil infused soy wax melts 80g 89x25x158 9

SOYM-LG SOiL Lemongrass Wax Melt 8pc 6009694870733 Lemongrass oil infused soy wax melts 80g 89x25x158 9

SOYM-PEP SOiL Peppermint Wax Melt 8pc 6009694870740 Peppermint oil infused soy wax melts 80g 89x25x158 9

SOYM-RG SOiL Rose Geranium Wax Melt 8pc 6009694870726 Rose Geranium oil infused soy wax melts 80g 89x25x158 9

SOYM-SP SOiL Spice Blend Wax Melt 8pc 6009694870757 Clove, Ginger, Orange and Pine infused melts 80g 89x25x158 9

SOYM-YL SOiL Ylang Ylang Wax Melt 8pc 6009694870764 Ylang Ylang oil infused soy wax melts 80g 89x25x158 9

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME SIZE BARCODE INCI NAME
WEIGHT 

(g)
 DIMS mm 
(LxWxH) 

Pack 
Size

OCO-APR-30ML SOiL Organic Apricot Kernel Oil 30ml 6009694871051 Prunus Armeniaca Kernel Oil 75g 33x33x110 12

OCO-APR100ML SOiL Organic Apricot Kernel Oil 100ml 6009694870511 Prunus Armeniaca Kernel Oil 192g 47x47x142 12

OCO-ARG-30ML SOiL Organic Argan Oil 30ml 6009694871082 Argania Spinosa Kernel Oil 75g 33x33x110 12

OCO-ARG-100ML SOiL Organic Argan Oil 100ml 6009694871129 Argania Spinosa Kernel Oil 192g 47x47x142 12

OCO-AVO100ML SOiL Organic Avocado Oil 100ml 6009694870528 Persea Gratissima Oil 192g 47x47x142 12

OCO-BAO30ML SOiL Organic Baobab Oil 30ml 6009694871099 Adansonia Digitata Seed Oil 75g 33x33x110 12

OCO-BAO-100ML SOiL Organic Baobab Oil 100ml 6009694870535 Adansonia Digitata Seed Oil 192g 47x47x142 12

OCO-CAS-100ML SOiL Organic Castor Oil (hexane free) 100ml 6009694872072 Ricinus Communis Seed Oil 192g 47x47x142 12

OCO-CAS-250ML SOiL Organic Castor Oil (hexane free) 250ml 6009694872300 Ricinus Communis Seed Oil 390g 66x66x136 1

OCO-CAS-500ML SOiL Organic Castor Oil (hexane free) 500ml 6009694872317 Ricinus Communis Seed Oil 720g 70x70x187 1

OCO-HEM100ML SOiL Organic Hemp Seed Oil 100ml 6009694870269 Cannabis Sativa Seed Oil 192g 47x47x142 12

OCO-JOJ30ML SOiL Organic Jojoba Oil 30ml 6009694871075 Simmondsia Chinensis Seed Oil 75g 33x33x110 12

OCO-JOJ100ML SOiL Organic Jojoba Oil 100ml 6009694870276 Simmondsia Chinensis Seed Oil 192g 47x47x142 12

OCO-KAL30ML SOiL Organic Kalahari Melon Seed Oil 30ml 6009694871358 Citrullus lanatus Seed oil 75g 33x33x110 12

OCO-MAC100ML SOiL Organic Macadamia Nut Oil 100ml 6009694870283 Macadamia Ternifolia Seed Oil 192g 47x47x142 12

OCO-NEE-30ML SOiL Organic Neem Oil 30ml 6009694871143 Azadirachta Indica Seed Oil 75g 33x33x110 12

OCO-NEE-100ML SOiL Organic Neem Oil 100ml 6009694871136 Azadirachta Indica Seed Oil 192g 47x47x142 12

OCO-RH30ML SOiL Organic Rose Hip Oil 30ml 6009694871068 Rosa Canina Fruit Oil 75g 33x33x110 12

OCO-RH100ML SOiL Organic Rose Hip Oil 100ml 6009694870290 Rosa Canina Fruit Oil 192g 47x47x142 12

OCO-SES100ML SOiL Organic Sesame Seed Oil 100ml 6009694870504 Sesamum Indicum Seed Oil 192g 47x47x142 12
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Pre-Blended Massage Oils Remedy Rollers
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PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME SIZE BARCODE DESCRIPTION
WEIGHT 

(g)
 DIMS mm 
(LxWxH) 

Pack 
Size

OMO-ATH100ML SOiL Organic Arnica Athletic Oil 100ml 6009694870191
A soothing, restorative blend of Arnica, 
Rosemary, Black Pepper, Lavender, and Clove 
oils, in a penetrating base oils mix.

195g 47x47x142 12

OMO-BAB100ML SOiL Organic Baby Oil 100ml 6009694870207
A calming blend of Lavender and Roman 
Chamomile essential oils, delicately infused in 
gentle olive oil.

195g 47x47x142 12

OMO-STR100ML SOiL Organic Pure Tissue Oil 100ml 6009694870184
A restorative blend of Rosehip, Hemp, and 
Sesame oils with Lavender, Mandarin, and Rose 
Geranium essential oils.

195g 47x47x142 12

OMO-REL100ML SOiL Organic Relaxing Oil 100ml 6009694870160
A soothing blend of Lavender, Ylang Ylang, 
Rose Geranium, and Palmarosa oils in a 
moisturizing mix of nourishing base oils.

195g 47x47x142 12

OMO-TON100ML SOiL Organic Toning Oil 100ml 6009694870177
A revitalising blend of Rosemary, Fennel, 
Juniper Berry, and Rose Geranium essential oils 
in a fast-absorbing base oils.

195g 47x47x142 12

OMO-UPL100ML SOiL Organic Uplifting Oil 100ml 6009694870153
An invigorating blend of Peppermint, 
Palmarosa, Juniper Berry, and Ylang Ylang oils 
in a hydrating base of nourishing oils.

195g 47x47x142 12

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME SIZE BARCODE DESCRIPTION
WEIGHT 

(g)
 DIMS mm 
(LxWxH) 

Pack 
Size

ORR-BAL10ML SOiL Organic Balance Roller 10ml 6009694871884
A harmonious pulse point blend of Jojoba, Rose 
Geranium, Lavender, and Clary Sage oils to 
support  women's wellness.

36g 28x28x87 12

ORR-BA10ML SOiL Organic Bug Away Roller 10ml 6009694871891
A natural bug-repelling blend of Citronella, 
Clove, Eucalyptus, and Lavender oils in Jojoba 
oil for easy application on the skin.

36g 28x28x87 12

ORR-DS10ML SOiL Organic DeStress Roller 10ml 6009694871907
A pulse point blend of Jojoba infused with 
Grapefruit, Cedarwood, and Cypress oils to 
soothe anxiety and promote tranquility.

36g 28x28x87 12

ORR-EB10ML SOiL Organic Easy Breathe Roller 10ml 6009694871914
A topical blend of jojoba, Eucalyptus, Clove, 
Peppermint, and Cajeput oils, to refresh and 
enhance respiratory function.

36g 28x28x87 12

ORR-ENG10ML SOiL Organic Energy Roller 10ml 6009694871921
A revitalizing pulse point blend of Jojoba with 
Lime, Black Pepper, Clary Sage, and Cypress oils 
to elevate energy levels.

36g 28x28x87 12

ORR-FOC10ML SOiL Organic Focus Roller 10ml 6009694871938
A pulse-point blend of Rosemary, Lemongrass, 
Black Pepper in Jojoba to enhance 
concentration, focus, and clarity.

36g 28x28x87 12

ORR-INS10ML SOiL Organic Inspire Roller  10ml 6009694871945
A pulse-point blend of Spearmint, Lime, and 
Mandarin essential oils in Jojoba oil, to uplift 
the spirit and invigorate the senses.

36g 28x28x87 12

ORR-RLX11ML SOiL Organic Relax Roller 10ml 6009694870122
A relaxing blend of Clary Sage, Marjoram, 
Lavender, and Chamomile infused in Jojoba oil 
for pulse-point application.

36g 28x28x87 12

ORR-RLF11ML SOiL Organic Relief Roller 10ml 6009694870139
A soothing blend of Lavender, Tea Tree, and 
Eucalyptus oils infused in Jojoba oil for direct 
application to affected skin.

36g 28x28x87 12

ORR-REV11ML SOiL Organic Revive Roller 10ml 6009694870146
A pulse-point energizing blend of Geranium, 
Grapefruit, Rosemary, and Basil infused in 
Jojoba oil.

36g 28x28x87 12

ORR-SHI10ML SOiL Organic Shield Roller   10ml 6009694871952
A pulse-point protective blend of spicy, mint, 
and citrus essentials oils in Jojoba oil to guard 
against environmental stressors.

36g 28x28x87 12

ORR-SLP10ML SOiL Organic Sleep Roller 10ml 6009694871969
A relaxing blend of Lavender, Marjoram, 
Vetiver, and Bergamot oils in Jojoba oil for 
topical use, promoting restful sleep.

36g 28x28x87 12
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PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME SIZE BARCODE DESCRIPTION
WEIGHT 

(g)
 DIMS mm 
(LxWxH) 

Pack 
Size

OMO-ATH100ML SOiL Organic Arnica Athletic Oil 100ml 6009694870191
A soothing, restorative blend of Arnica, 
Rosemary, Black Pepper, Lavender, and Clove 
oils, in a penetrating base oils mix.

195g 47x47x142 12

OMO-BAB100ML SOiL Organic Baby Oil 100ml 6009694870207
A calming blend of Lavender and Roman 
Chamomile essential oils, delicately infused in 
gentle olive oil.

195g 47x47x142 12

OMO-STR100ML SOiL Organic Pure Tissue Oil 100ml 6009694870184
A restorative blend of Rosehip, Hemp, and 
Sesame oils with Lavender, Mandarin, and Rose 
Geranium essential oils.

195g 47x47x142 12

OMO-REL100ML SOiL Organic Relaxing Oil 100ml 6009694870160
A soothing blend of Lavender, Ylang Ylang, 
Rose Geranium, and Palmarosa oils in a 
moisturizing mix of nourishing base oils.

195g 47x47x142 12

OMO-TON100ML SOiL Organic Toning Oil 100ml 6009694870177
A revitalising blend of Rosemary, Fennel, 
Juniper Berry, and Rose Geranium essential oils 
in a fast-absorbing base oils.

195g 47x47x142 12

OMO-UPL100ML SOiL Organic Uplifting Oil 100ml 6009694870153
An invigorating blend of Peppermint, 
Palmarosa, Juniper Berry, and Ylang Ylang oils 
in a hydrating base of nourishing oils.

195g 47x47x142 12

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME SIZE BARCODE DESCRIPTION
WEIGHT 

(g)
 DIMS mm 
(LxWxH) 

Pack 
Size

ORR-BAL10ML SOiL Organic Balance Roller 10ml 6009694871884
A harmonious pulse point blend of Jojoba, Rose 
Geranium, Lavender, and Clary Sage oils to 
support  women's wellness.

36g 28x28x87 12

ORR-BA10ML SOiL Organic Bug Away Roller 10ml 6009694871891
A natural bug-repelling blend of Citronella, 
Clove, Eucalyptus, and Lavender oils in Jojoba 
oil for easy application on the skin.

36g 28x28x87 12

ORR-DS10ML SOiL Organic DeStress Roller 10ml 6009694871907
A pulse point blend of Jojoba infused with 
Grapefruit, Cedarwood, and Cypress oils to 
soothe anxiety and promote tranquility.

36g 28x28x87 12

ORR-EB10ML SOiL Organic Easy Breathe Roller 10ml 6009694871914
A topical blend of jojoba, Eucalyptus, Clove, 
Peppermint, and Cajeput oils, to refresh and 
enhance respiratory function.

36g 28x28x87 12

ORR-ENG10ML SOiL Organic Energy Roller 10ml 6009694871921
A revitalizing pulse point blend of Jojoba with 
Lime, Black Pepper, Clary Sage, and Cypress oils 
to elevate energy levels.

36g 28x28x87 12

ORR-FOC10ML SOiL Organic Focus Roller 10ml 6009694871938
A pulse-point blend of Rosemary, Lemongrass, 
Black Pepper in Jojoba to enhance 
concentration, focus, and clarity.

36g 28x28x87 12

ORR-INS10ML SOiL Organic Inspire Roller  10ml 6009694871945
A pulse-point blend of Spearmint, Lime, and 
Mandarin essential oils in Jojoba oil, to uplift 
the spirit and invigorate the senses.

36g 28x28x87 12

ORR-RLX11ML SOiL Organic Relax Roller 10ml 6009694870122
A relaxing blend of Clary Sage, Marjoram, 
Lavender, and Chamomile infused in Jojoba oil 
for pulse-point application.

36g 28x28x87 12

ORR-RLF11ML SOiL Organic Relief Roller 10ml 6009694870139
A soothing blend of Lavender, Tea Tree, and 
Eucalyptus oils infused in Jojoba oil for direct 
application to affected skin.

36g 28x28x87 12

ORR-REV11ML SOiL Organic Revive Roller 10ml 6009694870146
A pulse-point energizing blend of Geranium, 
Grapefruit, Rosemary, and Basil infused in 
Jojoba oil.

36g 28x28x87 12

ORR-SHI10ML SOiL Organic Shield Roller   10ml 6009694871952
A pulse-point protective blend of spicy, mint, 
and citrus essentials oils in Jojoba oil to guard 
against environmental stressors.

36g 28x28x87 12

ORR-SLP10ML SOiL Organic Sleep Roller 10ml 6009694871969
A relaxing blend of Lavender, Marjoram, 
Vetiver, and Bergamot oils in Jojoba oil for 
topical use, promoting restful sleep.

36g 28x28x87 12



Ugandan Shea Butters Facial Mists
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PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME SIZE BARCODE INGREDIENTS
WEIGHT 

(g)
 DIMS mm 
(LxWxH) 

Pack 
Size

OSB-CIT100ML SOiL Citrus Scented Shea Butter 100ml 6009694871167
Butyrospemum Parkii (Shea) Butter, Citrust 
Bergamia (Bergamot) Peel Oil (Bergapten Free), Citrus 
Paradisii (Grapefruit) Peel Oil

220g 63x63x65 12

OSB-LAV100ML SOiL Lavender Scented Shea Butter 100ml 6009694871174 Butyrospemum Parkii (Shea) Butter, Lavandula 
Angustifolia (Lavender) Oil

220g 63x63x65 12

OCO-SHE SOiL Pure Ugandan Shea Butter 100ml 6009694870542 Butyrospemum Parkii (Shea) Butter 220g 63x63x65 12

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME SIZE BARCODE DESCRIPTION
WEIGHT 

(g)
 DIMS mm 
(LxWxH) 

Pack 
Size

OHY–LAV100ML SOiL Organic Lavender Mist 100ml 6009694872270 Soothes and calms the skin while revitalizing the 
home environment.

205g 47x47x142 12

OHY–ROSE100ML SOiL Organic Rose Blossom Mist 100ml 6009694872089 Hydrating and refreshing, ideal for refreshing skin 
and calming the ambiance.

205g 47x47x142 12

OHY RG100ML SOiL Organic Rose Geranium Mist 100ml 6009694872287 Refreshes and balances, ideal for hydrating skin and 
uplifting the homespace.

205g 47x47x142 12

OHY–ROS100ML SOiL Organic Rosemary Mist 100ml 6009694872294 Clarifies and invigorates, ideal choice for refreshing 
skin and revitalizing any space.

205g 47x47x142 12

Serums
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME SIZE BARCODE DESCRIPTION

WEIGHT 
(g)

 DIMS mm 
(LxWxH) 

Pack 
Size

OSO-DAY30ML SOiL Organic Day Serum 30ml 6009694872324 Hydrates and balances the skin, leaving it radiant all 
day long.

83g 34x34x110 12

OSO-HAI30ML SOiL Organic Hair E Serum 30ml 6009694872348 Nourishes and moisturizes, leaving hair soft, shiny, 
and revitalized.

83g 34x34x110 12

OSO-NIG30ML SOiL Organic Night Serum 30ml 6009694872331 Nourishes and rejuvenates skin overnight, 
promoting a healthy complexion by morning.

83g 34x34x110 12

OCO-VIT-30ML SOiL Natural Vitamin E Serum 30ml 6009694871266 Nourishing, antioxidant-rich oil; rejuvenates skin 
and promotes healthy hair and nails.

83g 34x34x110 12
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PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME SIZE BARCODE INGREDIENTS
WEIGHT 

(g)
 DIMS mm 
(LxWxH) 

Pack 
Size

OSB-CIT100ML SOiL Citrus Scented Shea Butter 100ml 6009694871167
Butyrospemum Parkii (Shea) Butter, Citrust 
Bergamia (Bergamot) Peel Oil (Bergapten Free), Citrus 
Paradisii (Grapefruit) Peel Oil

220g 63x63x65 12

OSB-LAV100ML SOiL Lavender Scented Shea Butter 100ml 6009694871174 Butyrospemum Parkii (Shea) Butter, Lavandula 
Angustifolia (Lavender) Oil

220g 63x63x65 12

OCO-SHE SOiL Pure Ugandan Shea Butter 100ml 6009694870542 Butyrospemum Parkii (Shea) Butter 220g 63x63x65 12

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME SIZE BARCODE DESCRIPTION
WEIGHT 

(g)
 DIMS mm 
(LxWxH) 

Pack 
Size

OHY–LAV100ML SOiL Organic Lavender Mist 100ml 6009694872270 Soothes and calms the skin while revitalizing the 
home environment.

205g 47x47x142 12

OHY–ROSE100ML SOiL Organic Rose Blossom Mist 100ml 6009694872089 Hydrating and refreshing, ideal for refreshing skin 
and calming the ambiance.

205g 47x47x142 12

OHY RG100ML SOiL Organic Rose Geranium Mist 100ml 6009694872287 Refreshes and balances, ideal for hydrating skin and 
uplifting the homespace.

205g 47x47x142 12

OHY–ROS100ML SOiL Organic Rosemary Mist 100ml 6009694872294 Clarifies and invigorates, ideal choice for refreshing 
skin and revitalizing any space.

205g 47x47x142 12

Serums
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT NAME SIZE BARCODE DESCRIPTION

WEIGHT 
(g)

 DIMS mm 
(LxWxH) 

Pack 
Size

OSO-DAY30ML SOiL Organic Day Serum 30ml 6009694872324 Hydrates and balances the skin, leaving it radiant all 
day long.

83g 34x34x110 12

OSO-HAI30ML SOiL Organic Hair E Serum 30ml 6009694872348 Nourishes and moisturizes, leaving hair soft, shiny, 
and revitalized.

83g 34x34x110 12

OSO-NIG30ML SOiL Organic Night Serum 30ml 6009694872331 Nourishes and rejuvenates skin overnight, 
promoting a healthy complexion by morning.

83g 34x34x110 12

OCO-VIT-30ML SOiL Natural Vitamin E Serum 30ml 6009694871266 Nourishing, antioxidant-rich oil; rejuvenates skin 
and promotes healthy hair and nails.

83g 34x34x110 12
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MADE IN SOUTH AFRICA
Windermere Farm, Gingindlovu, KZN

USA: Soil LL C, 2105 Wood Falls
Dr, Cumming, GA, 30041

www.soiloils.com

EU/RP: Angel Consulting, 
Piazza Duca degli Abruzzi 5/4, 16167 GE, Italy

AUS: SOiL Australasia Pty Lt d,
2/18 Blanck S t, Ormeau QLD 4208

UK/RP: Pravera Lt d, Dumfries
& Galloway, Scotland, DG6 4 TA

RO: Innovoris Labs, Caragea
Voda 21, Bucharest, Romania


